FORM No. 706—CONTRACT—REAL ESTATE—Monthly Payments.	6-1160-9			
" 99996		STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISH	ING CO., PORTLAND, OR	. 97254
THIS COMMING	ONTRACT—REAL ESTATE	Vol. ng/Page	2298	Ø
Grace L. Turnage and Guy P. Tur	day of	Mari	10 01	ভ
				veen
and Billy W. & Tamera M. Montgom	0.200 T	, hereinaft	er called the so	110-
and the second s	ery, Jr			uer,
WIINESSETH: That in comit to		······ hereinafto	# 00II1 /1 *	yer.
agrees to sell unto the buyer and the buyer agrees and premises situated inKlamath				
and premises situated inKlamath	County	State of Oragon	ng described la	nds
···,			····., to-и	vit:
Lot 13, Block 49	Briana W			
Klamath Falls.	According to	Addition to the the official pla	City of	
on file in the c	ffice of the	the official pla- county clerk of I	thereof	
County, Oregon.		codicy clerk of l	Clamath	
)
				V
				1
for the sum of Twenty-Fight The				• []
for the sum of Twenty-Eight Thousand F (hereinafter called the purchase price) on account of Dollars (\$ 1.500 00)	ive Hundred	Dollars (\$	28 500 00	. 11
Dollars (\$ 1.500.00.) is paid on the execution has seller); the buyer agrees to pay the remainder of said the seller in monthly payments of not less than	purchase price (to	of which is hereby acknowledged	wledged by the	9
Dollars (\$ 255 00 payments of not less than	WOHundred Fi	fty-Fi	to the order of	f
the seller in monthly payments of not less than T Dollars (\$.255.00) each, ************************************	********	********	******	-
Payable on theIST. Have of and			Mr who who who also has been also also	
and continuing tipfil said person-	0 1110 1	WILLIAM INDO	01	11
ferred balances of said purchase price is fully paid. 1981 until paid, interest to be paid.	est at the rate of1.	per cent per annum fr	ly time; all de-	- 11
1981 until paid, interest to be paid. monthly payments above required. Tayes or cold	monthly	and * XXXXXXXXX	the minimum	Ш
monthly payments above required. Taxes on said pre- parties hereto as of the date of this contract.	mises for the curren	t tax year shall be prorate	the minimum.	•
The buyer warrants to	the state of the s		- Serveen the	
The buyer warrants to and covenants with the seller that the real (A) originally for huser's account, family, fourschool or agricult. The buyer shall be entitled to possession of said lands on	property described in this c	ontract is		
The buyer shall be entitled to possession of said lands on	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	MANAKKANAKANAKANA	5××	-
thereon, in good condition and repair and will not suller or permit any	at at all times he will keep	the premises and the buildings, now	ossession so long as	
be imposed upon said premises, all promptly before the same or representations.	or all costs and attorney's least all water rents, public ch	es incurred by him in defending age	construction and all	
all buildings now or hereafter erected on said premises against loss or dam in a company or companies satisfactory to the seller, with loss nyable fir all policies of insurance to be delivered to the seller as soon as insured. We contract and shall bear interest at the rate aloresaid, without waiver, how the seller and shall bear interest at the rate aloresaid, without waiver, how the seller and the seller after the seller and the seller and the seller after the seller after the seller and the seller after the selle	thereof become past due; the	at at buyer's expense, he will insu	ealter lawfully may e and keep insured	
or to procure and nay for such immediate seller as soon as insured N	out if all strict and then to	the buyer as their recover	P. CT. CT. T. C.	y- rae
The seller agrees that at his expense and within	ever, of any right arising to	ided to and become a part of the of the seller for buyer's breach of con-	ebt secured by this	
contract and shall bear interest at the rate aloresaid, without waiver, how The seller agrees that at his expense and within Len suring (in an amount equal to said purchase price) marketable title in an and except the usual printed exceptions and the building and other restric price is kully paid and upon request and upon surrender of this agreemer permitted or arising by, through or under seller, excepting, however, the sa charges so assumed by the buyer and further excepting all liens and encu **EMMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out which we without waiter the sale assistance of the sale and clear of the sale assistance. (Continue)	days from the date hereof, d to said premises in the sel	he will lurnish unto buyer a title	nsurance policy in-	
unto the buyer, his heirs and assigns, free and clear of encumbrances as of charges or arising by, through or under seller, excepting books.	nt, he will deliver a good and the date hereof and tree	ecord, if any. Seller also agrees that ad sufficient deed conveying said pre	his agreement, save when said purchase mises in tea simple	11
assumed by the buyer and further excepting all liens and encu	id easements and restrictions mbrances created by the bu	and the taxes, municipal liens, water yer or his assigns	said date placed, er rents and public	
*IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever phases	ed on reverse)	and	•	
*IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever phrase and whichever was such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the selfer is Stevens-Hoss Form No. 1308 or similar. If the contract becomes a first lien to Grace L. Turnage Guy P. Turnage	rranty (A) or (B) is not applica MUST comply with the Act and	ble. If warranty (A) is applicable and i	f seller is a creditor	11
Grace L. Turnage Guy P. Turnage 5292 Gatewood Dr	rinance the purchase of a dw	elling use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1307	es; for this purpose, or similar.	
5292 Gatewood Dr		STATE OF OREGON,		
5292 Gatewood Dr. Klamath Falls, OR 97601		OF UREGON,	/]	
SELLER'S NAME AND ADDRESS		County of	ss.	
O Boy 31/		I certify that the w	lithin indan	
eno, OR 97627		went was received for/re	cord on the	
Billy W. & Tamera M. Montgomery, Jr. C. D. Box 314 Ceno, OR 97627		ato'clock M.,	10	
	FOR I	n book/Neel/vofume No		
TIA Branch	RECORDED to the L	/425 V Of 25 document	- //6 / / / / / /	
and the same of th	1	nstrument/misrofilm No		
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	<i>I</i>	Court of Deeds of Said co	antic .	
il a change is requested all tax statements it is		Witness my hand county affixed.	and_seal of	
		omny anixed.		
23 Nevada St. Lamath Falls, OR 97601		NAME		
amain falls, OR 97601		NAME	TITLE	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	В	y	Denite	
			·······~ charr	

And it is understood and agreed between said parties that time is of the essence of this contract, and in case the buyer shall fail to make the payments above required, or any of them, punctually within 20 days of the time limited therefor, or fail to keep any agreement herein contained, then the seller at his option shall have the following rights: (1) to declare this contract null and void, (2) to declare the whole unpaid principal balance of said purchase price with option shall have the following rights: (1) to declare this contract null and void, (2) to declare the whole unpaid principal balance of said purchase price with option shall have the following rights: (1) to declare this contract null and void, (2) to declare the whole unpaid principal balance of said purchase price with the interest thereon at once due and payable, (3) to withdraw said deed and other occurrents from escrow and/or (4) to foreclose this contract by suit in the interest thereon at once due and payable, (3) to withdraw said deed and other documents from escrow and/or (4) to foreclose this contract by suit in the seller hereonder shall revert to and revess in said and in any of such cases, all rights and interest created or then existing in lavor of the buyer as against the seller hereunder shall revert to and revest in said requiring and the right to the possession of the premises above described and all other rights acquired by the buyer hereunder shall revert to and revest in said seller in the buyer and any purchase of said property as absolutely, fully and perfectly as if this contract and such payments had never been made; and in moneys paid on account of the purchase of said property as absolutely, fully and perfectly as if this contract and such payments had never been made; and in moneys paid on account of the purchase of said property as absolutely, fully and perfectly as if this contract and such payments had never been made; and in moneys paid on account of the purchase of said property as absolutely, fully and perfectly

15.30

A \$5.00 late charge shall be added to the principal amount owing for payments that are more than ten days past due.

and an endergraphic paid for this transfer, stated	in terms of dollars, is \$ 28,50000 HARRANK XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX			
The true and actual consideration paid to this transfer with the state of the state	e whole consider the principle who will be possible party in said suit or action agrees to pay such			
In case suit or action is instituted to loreclose this contract or sum as the trial court may adjudge reasonable as attorney's fees to be sum as the trial court may adjudge reasonable as attorney's fees to be	to entorce any provisions party in said suit or action and it an appeal is taken from any e allowed the prevailing party in said suit or action and it an appeal as the prevailing sises to pay such sum as the appellate court shall adjudge reasonable as the prevailing			
In construing this contract, it is understood that the seller or t	the buyer may be more than one person of a corporation, the feminine and the neuter, and that generally all grammatical changes			
heirs, executors, administrators, personal representatives, successors in	we executed this instrument in triplicate; if either of the under-			
sisted is a corneration, it has caused its corporate	name to be signed and its corporate sear answer			
ficers duly authorized thereunto by order of its boa	rd of directors.			
Beleg W. montgomery	Muy 1. Junio			
Jamesa m. mortgoneur	Grace & Surveye by			
NOTE—The sentence between the symbols (1), if not applicable, should be deleted. Sea ORS 93.030).				
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.			
County of Klamath ss.	Personally appeared and			
May 26 19.81	who, being duly sworn,			
Personally appeared the above named Billy W. Montgomery rand Tamera	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the			
W Montgomery and lamera	president and that the latter is the			
Turnage and acknowledged the toregoing instru-	secretary of, a corporation,			
ment to be two columntary act and deed.	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be-			
A DIL				
Detate me: fatte	half of said corporation by authority of his boundary act and deed. them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:			
(OFFICIAL DUSAN, COMPANY)	(SEAL)			
Notary Rublic for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:			
My commission expires				
ORS 93:635 (1) All instruments contracting to convey fee titl	e to any real property, at a time more than 12 months from the date that the instrument			
FORM No. 159—ACKNOWLEDGMENT BY ATTORNEY-IN-FACT.				
FORM No. 159—ACKNOWLEDGMENT BY ATTORNEY-IN-FACT. STATE OF OREGON,				
STATE OF OREGON,	SS.			
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath				
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath				
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath On this the 26 day	of Nay , 1981 personally appeared			
On this the 26 day On this the 26 day Who, being duly sworn (or affirmed), did say	of May personally appeared ,			
On this the 26 day On being duly sworn (or affirmed); did say	of May , 198 personally appeared , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
On this the 26 day On this the 26 day On being duly sworn (or affirmed); did say that he executed the foregoing instrument b	of			
On this the 26 day On being duly sworn (or affirmed); did say	of, 198 personally appeared y thathe is the attorney in fact for Grace			
On this the 26 day On this the 26 day On being duly sworn (or affirmed); did say that he executed the foregoing instrument b	of			
On this the 26 day On this the 26 day Who, being duly sworn (or affirmed), did say that he executed the foregoing instrument be edged said instrument to be the act and deed	of			
On this the 26 day On this the 26 day On being duly sworn (or affirmed); did say that he executed the foregoing instrument b	of, 198 personally appeared y thathe is the attorney in fact for Grace			
On this the 26 day On this the 26 day Who, being duly sworn (or affirmed), did say that he executed the foregoing instrument be edged said instrument to be the act and deed	of			
On this the 26 day On this the 26 day Who, being duly sworn (or affirmed), did say that he executed the foregoing instrument be edged said instrument to be the act and deed	of			
On this the 26 day On this the 26 day Who, being duly sworn (or affirmed), did say that he executed the foregoing instrument be edged said instrument to be the act and deed	of			
STATE OF OREGON, County of Annath day On this the 26 day who, being duly sworn (or affirmed); did say that he executed the foregoing instrument bedged said instrument to be the act and deed (Official Seal)	of			
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath day On this the 24 day who, being duly sworn (or affirmed); did say that he executed the foregoing instrument be edged said instrument to be the act and deed (Official, Seal)	of			
On this the	of May , 198 personally appeared y that he is the attorney in fact for Grace and y authority of and in behalf of said principal; and he acknowl- of said principal. Before me: Signature (Signature) Matary Sublic for blate of Origon Title of Officer) My Communication alberts 11-2-82			
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath day On this the 26 day Who, being duly sworn (or affirmed), did say that he executed the foregoing instrument bedged said instrument to be the act and deed (Official, Seal) TATE OF GREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss. ad for record at request of s 26th day of May A.D. 19 81 a8:	of May , 198 personally appeared y that he is the attorney in fact for Grace and y authority of and in behalf of said principal; and he acknowl- of said principal. Before me: Dusan (Signature) Matary Sublictor State of Origon (Title of Officer) Thy Corn masses alpered 11-2-82			
On this the	of May , 198 personally appeared y that he is the attorney in fact for Grace and y authority of and in behalf of said principal; and he acknowl- of said principal. Before me: Matary Sublic for blate of Oregon (Signature) Matary Sublic for blate of Oregon (Title of Omeer) // 2 - 82			
On this the	of May , 198 personally appeared y that he is the attorney in fact for Grace and y authority of and in behalf of said principal; and he acknowl- of said principal. Before me: Dusan (Signature) Matary Sublictor State of Origon (Title of Officer) Thy Corn masses alpered 11-2-82			